
CIHC ROSTER  
2006 

 
SACRAMENTO SECTION  
Marisela Bonilla, MS  
Cal/OSHA Consultation Service  
2424 Arden Way #410  
Sacramento, CA 95825 
Ph: 916-263-2869 
Fax: 916-263-2858 
mbonilla@hq.dir.ca.gov  
 
SAN DIEGO SECTION  
Ann Graham, CIH  
US Navy  
5337 Diane Avenue  
San Diego, CA 92117 
Ph: 858-577-8925 
Cell: 619-954-6854 
Fax: 858-577-8927 
asgraham@san.rr.com  
 
NORTHERN CA SECTION  
Joel Cohen, CIH, MPH 
The Cohen Group  
3 Waters Park Drive, Suite 226 
San Mateo, CA 94403 
Ph: 650-349-9737 
Cell: 650-888-9401 
Fax: 650-349-3378 
jcohen@thecohengroup.com  
 
NORTHERN CA SECTION  
Jeffrey Jones, CIH, MPH, MS  
Port of Oakland  
530 Water Street  
Oakland, CA 94607 
Ph: 510-627-1360 
Fax: 510-451-5916 
jjones@portoakland.com  
 
SOUTHERN CA SECTION  
Jacquelyn Luca, CIH 
Northrop Grumman Corp 
1840 Century Park East  
Los Angeles, CA 90067 
Ph: 310-201-3379 
Cell: 310-622-3166 
Fax: 310-556-4905 
jackie.luca@ngc.com  
 
SACRAMENTO SECTION  
Edward Klineberg, Ph.D, CIH 
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory 
PO Box 808, L-379 
Livermore, CA 94581 
Ph: 925-424-5270 
Fax: 925-422-5176 
klinenberg2@llnl.gov  

ORANGE COUNTY SECTION  
Howard Spielman, CIH  
Health Science Associates  
10771 Noel Street 
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 
Ph: 714-220-3922 
Fax: 714-220-2081 
hspielman@healthscience.com 
 
SOUTHERN CA SECTION 
Jaime Steedman-Lyde, CIH 
LA Testing 
10772 Noel Street 
Los Alamitos, CA 90720 
Ph: 800-755-1794 
Fax: 323-254-9982 
jsteedmanlyde@latesting.com  
 
SAN DIEGO SECTION  
Daphne Thaung, CIH, MPH  
UCSD/ Env H&S 0920 
9500 Gilman Dr  
La Jolla, CA 92093-0920 
Ph: 858-534-1075 
Fax: 858-534-7982 
dthaung@ucsd.edu  
 
ORANGE COUNTY SECTION  
Leo Vortouni, CIH  
4308 Patrice Road 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
Ph: 949-722-1153 
Fax: 949-722-1168 
lvortuni@adelphia.net  
 
SAN DEIGO SECTION (ALTERNATE)  
Denise L. Daggett, MS, CIH  
The Scripps Research Institute  
10550 North Torrey Pines Road 
La Jolla, CA 92037 
Ph: 858-784-8502 
Fax: 858-784-8490 
daggett@scripps.edu  
 
ADVOCATES  
Sacramento Advocacy 
Catherine Barankin, Judy Barrett Miller 
CIHC Legislative Office 
2220 Capitol Avenue  
Sacramento, CA 95816 
Ph. 916-447-7341 
Fax: 916-448-3848 
cihc@sacadvocacy.com 
 
 

 


